
 THURGOOD MARSHALL SCHOOL OF LAW 
TEXAS SOUTHERN UNIVERSITY 

ACADEMIC CALENDAR SUMMER 2019 
 
  

TENTATIVE  
SUMMER SESSION 2020 

Online Registration dates April 20 – June 3, 2020 
Turbo registration ends May 11, 2020 

 
Accelerated (Turbo I) Courses 
 
First Day of Accelerated Summer (TURBO I)  Monday  May 11, 2020 
Last Day to Add/Drop Classes (TURBO I)  Monday  May 11, 2020 
Last Day of Classes (TURBO I)    Monday  May 22, 2020 
Memorial Day (NO CLASSES)    Monday  May 25, 2020 
Reading Period (NO CLASSES)   Tues-Wed  May 26-27, 2020 
Final Examinations (TURBO)    Thurs-Fri  May 28 - 29, 2020 
Regular Summer Courses    
(Classes will meet Monday-Thursday) 
First Day of Class-Regular Summer   Monday  June 1, 2020  
Last Day to Add/Drop     Wednesday  June 3, 2020 
Independence Day Holiday     Saturday  July 4, 2020 
Last Day to Drop or Withdraw with grade of “W”      Thursday  July 23, 2020 
Last Day of Classes     Thursday  July 23, 2020     
Reading Period (NO CLASSES)   Fri -Mon  July 24 – 27, 2020 
Final Examinations     Tues – Thurs   July 28 - 30, 2020 
     
  
 
 

*Please note that the calendar events and/or dates are subject to change.  
April 7, 2020 

 
  

 


